
Sr No Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed (Amt in Rs.) Amount Admitted (Amt in Rs.)

1 Gopichand H Krishnnanni 2,04,00,000 -

2 Sadani & Singhi 8,55,500 2,99,635.00                                                                    

TOTAL 2,12,55,500 2,99,635.00                                                                    

 RK Jain Construction India Private Limited - Operational Creditors Claim List


